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2021 Central Zone Section 1 Spring Championships
Meet Program - mile

Event 25 /26 Women / Men 1650 Free

Lane

Name

Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1 (Heat1 Women 1650 Free) Swimming with Finals
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Lipnick, Mackenzie
Guist, Corinne
Sanders, Lola

Chang, Claudia
Jorgenson, Genevieve
Bresnahan, Zoe
Fuglie, Kalina

17
17
16
18
17
17
16

Delta Aquatics-IL

Delta Aquatics-IL

Edina Swim Club-MN
Aquajets Swim Te-MN
Aberdeen Swim CI-SD
Edina Swim Club-MN
West Express Swi-MN

2 (Heat1 Men 1650 Free) Swimming with Finals

Benson, Nicholas
Mortenson, Matthew
Sorbe, Matthew
Kindseth, Evan
McFall, Adam
Bollettieri, Lucio
Jacobi-Krohn, Mark

18
16
17
17
15
17
14

West Fargo Swim-ND
Riptide-MN

Sioux Falls Swim-SD
Riptide-MN

Edina Swim Club-MN
Hurricanes Swim-MN
Edina Swim Club-MN

17:41.47
17:22.35
17:11.71
16:50.15
16:54.41
17:12.79
17:40.43

17:05.27
16:24.36
16:01.64
15:41.08
15:59.47
16:22.04
16:38.58

3 (Heat 2 Women 1650 Free) Startsat11:15 AM

Vitela, Sophia
McCormick, Mary
Knox, Sarah
Burkstrand, Maya
0O'Brien, Alix
George, Hildegard
Schraber, Erika
Homme, Katherine
DembowskKi, Grace
Wille, Lauren

MARRIOTT
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17
15
18
16
17
45
16
16
16
17

South East Metro-MN
St Croix Swim CI-MN
Great Wolf Swim-MN
Piranhas Swim CI-MN
Blackline Aquati-MN
Great Wolf Swim-MN
Minnetonka Swim-MN
Rochester Swim C-MN
Alligator Aquati-IL
Delta Aquatics-IL

Myrtha
\C‘j\Pgols

WATER. VISION. CREATION

17:54.81
17:50.50
17:44.05
17:40.49
16:57.57
17:13.44
17:41.49
17:48.26
17:53.02
17:56.39
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Heat 4 (Heat2 Men 1650 Free)
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Urban, Caleb
Robinson, Max
Boushee, Gage
Wargin, Knute
Teague, Owen
Barajas, Andre
Seversen, Gunnar
Kotalik, William

5 (Heat3 Women 1650 Free) Startsat11:53 AM

Schmit, Skye
Wright, Anika
Muir, Frances
Schultz, Gwyn
Solt, Ivy
Timmer, Katie
Nymo, Anja
Lunn, Jazmyn
Weiss, Michelle

Lindeen, Jordan

15
17
15
17
17
17
15
16

17
15
13
17
13
18
13
15
15
14

6 (Heat 3 Men 1650 Free)

Hoyt, Anthony
Potter, Gavin
Wodny, Grant

17
13
16

Starts at 11:34 AM

Hastings Area Sw-MN
Hurricanes Swim-MN
STRM-MN
Minnetonka Swim-MN
STRM-MN

Hurricanes Swim-MN
South East Metro-MN

Sioux Falls Swim-SD

St Croix Swim CI-MN
St Croix Swim CI-MN
Edina Swim Club-MN
Blackline Aquati-MN
Aquajets Swim Te-MN
Sioux Falls Swim-SD
Edina Swim Club-MN
Watertown Area S-SD
Pierre Swim Team-SD
South East Metro-MN

Starts at 12:12 PM

Alexandria Swim-MN
Rochester Swim C-MN
North Shore Swim-MN

(Women 1650 Free) Combined with Heat 6
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Hacker, Ella
Lai, Katelyn
Ahrendt, Gabrielle

speedo

16
16
16

Edina Swim Club-MN
West Express Swi-MN

Sioux Falls Swim-SD

TOYOTA

17:00.21
16:56.73
16:47.55
16:08.67
16:21.90
16:52.30
16:56.97
17:06.99

18:20.44
18:13.27
18:05.15
18:00.42
17:58.30
18:00.22
18:04.70
18:11.76
18:15.26
18:22.33

17:21.92L
17:08.52
16:42.00L,

18:26.99
18:25.47
18:26.99

xfinity



